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August 6 - September 25 

 

August 6 - August 7 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
 
The Feast of the Transfiguration of 
Our Lord 

Adam Begovic 
Kyle Begovic 
Macy Nigro 

Kim Nigro Jennifer Begovic 
Sue Donat 
Sheelagh Spooner 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
 
Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Jonathan Levin 
Zoey Raimondi 
Connor White 

Marilyn Skowron Paul Eifert 
Trina Eifert 
Kathy Ernst 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
 
Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Liam Morkes 
Eleanor Syslo 
Abigail Syslo 

Rich Madro Patrick Mullane 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

August 13 - August 14: Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Cody Ladegaard 
Agatha Niznik 
Phoenix Tagal 

Pat Zyburt Walter Felckowski 
Kathleen Fergus 
David Nowak 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
Ryan Balubar 
Emma Wojcik 
Avery Wojcik 

Edward Day Mary Ann Furphy 
Daniel Gandor 
Pastora Gandor 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
Nicholas Battaglia 
Jacoby Rodriguez 
JP Syslo 

Ginger Frere Erin Bastian 
Deacon Bill Frere 
Patrick Mullane 

 

August 20 - August 21: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Gianna Mendoza 
Joseph Sarau-Young 
Ryan Sarau-Young 

Kim Nigro Walter Felckowski 
Jim Ryan 
Sheelagh Spooner 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
Kaelyn Dohl 
Matthew Mezydlo 
Patrick Skocz 

Pat Zyburt Ogie Cave 
Kathy Ernst 
Mary Ann Furphy 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
Hailey Birt 
Nicholas Hanacek 
Andrew Hanacek 

Charles Bell Jennifer Begovic 
Sue Donat 
Patrick Mullane 
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August 27 - August 28: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Ellen Mulcrone 
Brian Mulcrone 
Nathan Paz 

David Nowak Kathleen Fergus 
Deacon Bill Frere 
Ginger Frere 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
Jonathan Levin 
Dominic Levin 
Jennifer Ottych 

Daniel Gandor Mary Ann Furphy 
Pastora Gandor 
Sheelagh Spooner 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
Julia Augello 
Nolan Keeney 
Keira Keeney 

Rich Madro Erin Bastian 
Patrick Mullane 
NOT FILLED 

 

September 3 - September 4: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Gianna Mendoza 
Macy Nigro 
Robert Shea 

Kim Nigro Margaret Callaghan 
Jim Ryan 
Pat Zyburt 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
Eleanor Syslo 
Abigail Syslo 
JP Syslo 

Marilyn Skowron Ogie Cave 
Paul Eifert 
Mary Ann Furphy 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
Cody Ladegaard 
Zoey Raimondi 
Jacoby Rodriguez 

Jane Hearrin Jennifer Begovic 
Sue Donat 
Patrick Mullane 

 

September 10 - September 11: Twenty-fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Ryan Balubar 
Nicholas Battaglia 
Liam Morkes 

Walter Felckowski Kathleen Fergus 
Mary Ann Glowacz 
Joan Rejczyk 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
Nicholas Hanacek 
Andrew Hanacek 
Matthew Mezydlo 

Daniel Gandor Paul Eifert 
Trina Eifert 
Kathy Ernst 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
Hailey Birt 
Nolan Keeney 
Keira Keeney 

Laura Baylian Erin Bastian 
Patrick Mullane 
NOT FILLED 
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September 17 - September 18: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Brian Mulcrone 
Ellen Mulcrone 
Phoenix Tagal 

Walter Felckowski Deacon Bill Frere 
Jim Ryan 
Pat Zyburt 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
Kaelyn Dohl 
Emma Wojcik 
Avery Wojcik 

Edward Day Ogie Cave 
Jane Hearrin 
Sheelagh Spooner 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
Adam Begovic 
Kyle Begovic 
Robert Shea 

Charles Bell Jennifer Begovic 
Sue Donat 
Patrick Mullane 

 

September 24 - September 25: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Altar Server Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Nathan Paz 
Joseph Sarau-Young 
Ryan Sarau-Young 

David Nowak Margaret Callaghan 
Ogie Cave 
Kathleen Fergus 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
Macy Nigro 
Jennifer Ottych 
Connor White 

Edward Day Mary Ann Furphy 
Daniel Gandor 
Pastora Gandor 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
Gianna Mendoza 
Agatha Niznik 
Patrick Skocz 

Ginger Frere Erin Bastian 
Deacon Bill Frere 
Mary Ann Glowacz 

 


